
FEMALE 165.0 RESULTS

Female 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jamilee Malinowski Basehor-Linwood 162.0 130.0 10

2 Maxie Maxville Washburn Rural 164.0 120.0 8

3 Riley Huckabay Topeka High 163.5 115.0 6

4 Alyna Hewitt Topeka High 163.7 115.0 4

5 KRISTEN SHRINER Tonganoxie 158.2 105.0 2

6 Emily Vitt Basehor-Linwood 163.0 105.0 1

7 Ariana Oliva Basehor-Linwood 159.4 100.0 0

8 BREE CASH Tonganoxie 161.4 100.0 0

9 EMMA SANBORN Tonganoxie 164.0 100.0 0

10 TAYLOR  DISHMAN Tonganoxie 161.0 80.0 0

11 GABI WESTRICH Tonganoxie 156.8 75.0 0

Female 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Riley Huckabay Topeka High 163.5 240.0 10

2 Emily Vitt Basehor-Linwood 163.0 225.0 8

3 Jamilee Malinowski Basehor-Linwood 162.0 220.0 6

4 EMMA SANBORN Tonganoxie 164.0 205.0 4

5 KRISTEN SHRINER Tonganoxie 158.2 200.0 2

6 BREE CASH Tonganoxie 161.4 200.0 1

7 Alyna Hewitt Topeka High 163.7 180.0 0

8 Ariana Oliva Basehor-Linwood 159.4 165.0 0

9 Maxie Maxville Washburn Rural 164.0 165.0 0

10 GABI WESTRICH Tonganoxie 156.8 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 TAYLOR  DISHMAN Tonganoxie 161.0 140.0 0

Female 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Emily Vitt Basehor-Linwood 163.0 155.0 10

2 Jamilee Malinowski Basehor-Linwood 162.0 140.0 8

3 Alyna Hewitt Topeka High 163.7 140.0 6

4 Maxie Maxville Washburn Rural 164.0 130.0 4

5 Riley Huckabay Topeka High 163.5 120.0 2

6 BREE CASH Tonganoxie 161.4 105.0 1

7 TAYLOR  DISHMAN Tonganoxie 161.0 100.0 0

8 EMMA SANBORN Tonganoxie 164.0 100.0 0

9 Ariana Oliva Basehor-Linwood 159.4 95.0 0

10 GABI WESTRICH Tonganoxie 156.8 85.0 0

11 KRISTEN SHRINER Tonganoxie 158.2 0 0

Female 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jamilee Malinowski Basehor-Linwood 162.0 490.0 10

2 Emily Vitt Basehor-Linwood 163.0 485.0 8

3 Riley Huckabay Topeka High 163.5 475.0 6

4 Alyna Hewitt Topeka High 163.7 435.0 4

5 Maxie Maxville Washburn Rural 164.0 415.0 2

6 BREE CASH Tonganoxie 161.4 405.0 1

7 EMMA SANBORN Tonganoxie 164.0 405.0 0

8 Ariana Oliva Basehor-Linwood 159.4 360.0 0

9 TAYLOR  DISHMAN Tonganoxie 161.0 320.0 0

10 GABI WESTRICH Tonganoxie 156.8 315.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 KRISTEN SHRINER Tonganoxie 158.2 305.0 0


